FSM EASYFILL 2
Renovation Work

MAIN SUMMARY OF BILLS OF QUANTITIES

SL.NO BILL NAME AMOUNT (MRF)
1 PRELIMINARIES
2 WINDOW CURTAIN (Roller curtain)
3 TILING
4 SHED AREA GROUND LEVELING AND PAVING
5 CUPBOARD SET
GRAND TOTAL

FUEL SUPPLIES MALDIVES PRIVATE LIMITED




FSM EASYFILL 2 RENOVATION WORK

BILL OF QUANTITIES

SL.NO

DESCRIPTION

QTY

UNIT

LABOUR
RATE

MATERIAL
RATE

TOTAL
AMOUNT

11

1)
2)
3)

Bill No: 01

PRELIMINARIES

Clearing the floor

General

a) Rate shall include for removing and for disposing
everything.

b) After removing the Tiles and partitions, shall
repair all the screw holes and repair any cracks
found.

Removing the existing curtains at office area
Removing the existing tiles in office area
Removing the existing pantry sink cabinet

5.000
22.60
1.00

nos
m2
nos

TOTAL OF BILL NO. 01 (PRELIMINARIES)
(CARRIED OVER TO THE GENERAL SUMMARY)

2.1

2.1.1
1)
2)
3)
4)
5)

Bill No: 02

WINDOW CURTAIN (Roller curtain)
General

a) Rates shall include for: screw and wall plugs.
b) Contractor need to approve the blinds and take
measurements before fixing them.

Window Units

Window W1 2880mm x 2090mm (HxL)
Window W2 2880mm x 2100mm (HxL)
Window W3 2880mm x 1900mm (HxL)
Window W4 2880mm x 1023mm (HxL)
Window W5 760mm x 944mm (HxL)

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

nos
nos
nos
nos
nos

TOTAL OF BILL NO. 02 (WINDOW CURTAIN (Ro

ller curtain))

(CARRIED OVER TO THE GENERAL SUMMARY)

3.1

3.2
1)

3.3

Bill No: 03
TILING

General

a) Rates shall include for: the provision, erection
and removal of scaffolding, preparation, rubbing
down between coats and similar work, the
protection and / or making floors, fittings and
similar work,

b) All tiles and shall be approved by client

¢) All tiles shall be used to fix with tile adhesive
cement.

Office area floor tiling
300 x 300mm ceramic floor tiling on office area

Pantry cupboard area

FUEL SUPPLIES MALDIVES PRIVATE LIMITED

22.60

m2

PAGE: 1 of 2




FSM EASYFILL 2 RENOVATION WORK

BILL OF QUANTITIES

LABOUR | MATERIAL TOTAL
SL.NO DESCRIPTION QTY UNIT RATE RATE AMOUNT
1) 300 x 600mm wall tiling on pantry cupboard area 1.18 m?
TOTAL OF BILL NO. 03 (TILING)
(CARRIED OVER TO THE GENERAL SUMMARY)
Bill No: 04
SHED AREA GROUND LEVELING AND
PAVING
4.1 General
a) Rates shall include removing the existing
Interlocking Zigzag Blocks, and if a block get
damage in the removing process need to replaced
with a new one.
b) Rates shall include sand, leveling and paving
works.
4.2 Leveling and paving
1) Leveling and paving the shed area 253.00 m?2
TOTAL OF BILL NO. 04 (SHED AREA GROUND LEVELING AND PAVING)
(CARRIED OVER TO THE GENERAL SUMMARY)
Bill No: 05
5.1 CUPBOARD SET
1) General
a) Check the drawings for the details.
b) All measurements need to be checked before
fabrication.
5.2 Fabrication and installing cupboard set
1) Pantry cupboard set 1.00 | nos
TOTAL OF BILL NO. 05 (CUPBOARD SET)
(CARRIED OVER TO THE GENERAL SUMMARY)
FUEL SUPPLIES MALDIVES PRIVATE LIMITED PAGE: 2 of 2
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