## FSM EASYFILL 2 Renovation Work

## MAIN SUMMARY OF BILLS OF QUANTITIES

SL.NO	BILL NAME	AMOUNT (MRF)
1	PRELIMINARIES	-
2	WINDOW CURTAIN (Roller curtain)	-
3	TILING	-
4	SHED AREA GROUND LEVELING AND PAVING	-
5	CUPBOARD SET	-
GRAND TOTAL		-

SL.NO	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	LABOUR RATE	MATERIAL RATE	TOTAL AMOUNT
1.1	Bill No: 01 PRELIMINARIES Clearing the floor					
	General  a) Rate shall include for removing and for disposing everything. b) After removing the Tiles and partitions, shall repair all the screw holes and repair any cracks found.					
1) 2)	Removing the existing curtains at office area Removing the existing tiles in office area	5.000 22.60	nos m²			
3)	Removing the existing pantry sink cabinet	1.00	nos			
	TOTAL OF BILL NO. 01 (PRELIMINARII (CARRIED OVER TO THE GENERAL SUMMA					
2.1	Bill No: 02 WINDOW CURTAIN (Roller curtain) General a) Rates shall include for: screw and wall plugs. b) Contractor need to approve the blinds and take measurements before fixing them.					
2.1.1 1) 2) 3) 4) 5)	Window Units Window W1 2880mm x 2090mm (HxL) Window W2 2880mm x 2100mm (HxL) Window W3 2880mm x 1900mm (HxL) Window W4 2880mm x 1023mm (HxL) Window W5 760mm x 944mm (HxL)	1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00	nos nos nos nos			
	TAL OF BILL NO. 02 (WINDOW CURTAIN (Ro	ller curtain))	1100			
	(CARRIED OVER TO THE GENERAL SUMMA  Bill No: 03  TILING	(RY)				
3.1	General  a) Rates shall include for: the provision, erection and removal of scaffolding, preparation, rubbing down between coats and similar work, the protection and / or making floors, fittings and similar work, b) All tiles and shall be approved by client c) All tiles shall be used to fix with tile adhesive cement.					
3.2 1)	Office area floor tiling 300 x 300mm ceramic floor tiling on office area	22.60	m²			
3.3	Pantry cupboard area					

SL.NO	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	LABOUR	MATERIAL	TOTAL
		_		RATE	RATE	AMOUNT
1)	300 x 600mm wall tiling on pantry cupboard area	1.18	m²			
	TOTAL OF BILL NO. 03 (TILING)		l			
	(CARRIED OVER TO THE GENERAL SUMMA	RY)				
	Bill No: 04					
	SHED AREA GROUND LEVELING AND					
	PAVING					
4.1	<u>General</u>					
	a) Rates shall include removing the existing					
	Interlocking Zigzag Blocks, and if a block get					
	damage in the removing process need to replaced					
	with a new one.					
	b) Rates shall include sand, leveling and paving works.					
	WOIKS.					
4.2	Leveling and paving					
1)	Leveling and paving the shed area	253.00	m²			
	DF BILL NO. 04 (SHED AREA GROUND LEVEL)					
	(CARRIED OVER TO THE GENERAL SUMMA		(11(0)			
	Bill No: 05					
5.1	CUPBOARD SET					
1)	General					
	a) Check the drawings for the details.					
	b) All measurements need to be checked before					
	fabrication.					
5.2	Fabrication and installing cupboard set					
1)	Pantry cupboard set	1.00	nos			
	TOTAL OF BILL NO. 05 (CUPBOARD SE	,				
	(CARRIED OVER TO THE GENERAL SUMMA	RY)				

PANTRY CUPBOARD DETAILS SCALE: 1:50M. SIDE VIEW 350 600 FRONT VIEW TOP VIEW 2115 9961 0 720 009 008 009

009

720

008

Project Title:

## EASYFILL 2 PANTRY CUPBOARD SET

Design Approval:
Thoracan and the same and the s
Recom. Approval:
Annotational
Approved:
Sheet Contents:
+ Revision Notes:
#
Location:
Island
Designed by:
Ahmed Nisham Hassan
Drawn by: Ahmed Nisham Hassan
Project Code: -
Date: 19/09/2023
Sheet Nº: 1
The contractors must check all dimensions on

rife contractors must check all difficults on site prior to the commencement of any work.

Fuel Supplies Maldives Pvt Ltd FSM Building 4th Floor Block – A, 200232, Boduthakurufaanu Magu, Male', Maldives

